LENA FALKO Golf Cup del 02-03-2024
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale
1°  THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2L 16
2°  SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9S8 13
3° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 11
4°  SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 10

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7S 10
CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8S 10
CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8S 10
8° FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23 9
AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8S 9
BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S 9
CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 13S 9
PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 8S 9
13° MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 8
KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8SL 8
15° VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12S 7
PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9S 7
17° VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15S 6
KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12SL 6
RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 6
VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 13S 6
CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12S 6
SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13S 6
STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6
CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12S 6
CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12S 6
GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6
27° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S 5
INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26 5
GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13SL 5
ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S 5
SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 14SL 5
MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13S 5
CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5
34° PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 14 S 4
CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13S 4
GABOARDI (*) ANTONIO GOLF IN MILANO 23S 4
Boninsegna (*) Matteo BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 4
FERRARINI FILIPPO SAN VITO 15 4
MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S 4
40° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18SL 3
RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3
Ferrante (*) Riccardo BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23 3
43° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16SL 2
44° DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 1
45° DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S 0
MOGGI MARTINA SAN VITO 24 L 0
47° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20S RIT.
CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18SL N.P.
TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 12S N.P.
TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8S N.P.
MAGOZZ| ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S N.P.
GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S N.P.
MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S N.P.
PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9S N.P.
MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 N.P.
PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10S N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.
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DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 23 L N.P.
RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.
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1°  THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2L 18
2°  SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7S 17
3° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8S 16
SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 16
PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 8S 16
6° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8S 15
7°  KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8SL 14
8° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8S N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.
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1° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9S 22
2°  MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 20
3° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S 19
4°  CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8S 18
5° CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12S 17
7°  RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 15
8° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S 14
ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S 14
10° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12SL 13
PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9S 13
12° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S 12
13° DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 6
14° TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 12 S N.P.
MAGOZZ| ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S N.P.
MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11S N.P.
PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9S N.P.
MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 N.P.
PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10S N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.
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1° VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15S 21
2° CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 13S 20

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 20
4°  VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 13S 18
MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13S 18
CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18
STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18
8° PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 14 S 17
GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17
VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17
11° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16SL 16
12° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18S 15
GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13SL 15
SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13S 15
CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12S 15
16° FERRARINI FILIPPO SAN VITO 15 14
17° SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 14SL 13
18° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13S 12
19° DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S 9
20° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.
ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S N.P.
RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.
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10
2
30
40

6°
7°
8°

INZAGHI LUDOVICO
FATO FABRIZIO
Ferrante Riccardo
GABOARDI ANTONIO
Boninsegna Matteo
ZANOLI MARISA
MOGGI MARTINA
CHIURAZZI| DAVIDE
CREVENA PAOLA
DEVESCOVI ELENA
MUCCIANTE SERGIO

BORGO CAMUZZAGO
BORGO CAMUZZAGO
BORGO CAMUZZAGO
GOLF IN MILANO
BORGO CAMUZZAGO
BORGO CAMUZZAGO
SAN VITO
BORGO CAMUZZAGO
BORGO CAMUZZAGO
VILLA PARADISO SSD
BORGO CAMUZZAGO

26

23

23
23S
22
18SL
24 L
20S
18SL
23 L
18S

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

29
28
21
18
18
16

RIT.
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.




